 KIM LIGHTING 1Lenis
eumsan esent lutat lam
WALL MOUNTED
WD LED
The Next Generation of
LED Wall Mounted Lighting
Wall Director® LED
WALL DIRECTOR

Wall Director® LED
 KIM LIGHTING  10
Ordering Example:
2
Fixture
Catalog no. designates fi xture
and light distribution.
1
HOUSING
WD14 = Small 60 LEDs
WD18 = Large 120 LEDs
SOURCE
 60 = 60 LEDs (Small)
 120 = 120 LEDs (Large)
 2 =  Type II
 3 =  Type III
 4 = Type IV
DISTRIBUTION
U =  Up
D =  Down
Type IVType II Type III
Light Distribution
WD14-D3 /  60L5K120 /  BL  / A-30
WD14
1 2 3 4-11
Electrical Module
4
Finish
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over titanated zirconium
conversion coating.
Color:       Stealth Gray      Light Gray     Platinum Silver     White     Black     Dark Bronze      Custom Colors
Cat. No.:    SG         LG       PS          WH       BL    DB      CC
3
Optional Photocell Control:
Consult your
Kim Lighting
representative
for custom
colors.
2 Due to current unavailability of 347V and 480V
drivers, specifi cation of these voltages may feature
an integral step-down transformer. For WD14 only.
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V
208 = 208V
240 = 240V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V2
480 = 480V2
COLOR TEMPERATURE 1
L3K = 3500K
L5K = 5100K
L2K = 580nm Amber
Factory installed inside housing with fully gasketed sensor on side wall..
Line Volts: 120V 208V 240V 277V 480V 347V
Cat. No.: A-30 A-31 A-32 A-33 A-34 A-35
Photocell Control
1 4300K and 6500K are also available on  an ”Engineered to Order” basis
5° Shield5 Aluminum shield fi eld-attached to lens frame. Maintains
a horizontal cutoff fi xture edge when the luminaire is
tilted 5°. Finished to match the fi xture.
Cat. No.: 5DS14
 for WD14
Cat. No.: 5DS18
 for WD18
5° Shield
 KIM LIGHTING 11
Ordering Information
 KIM LIGHTING 11
Lexan is a registered trademark owned by GE Advanced Materials
Lexan®